Nazgul Evoque F5D V2

MRART=E

Frame Assembly Guide

O 0o g o0 oA NN

TR
Top plate

iR

* Counter plate

HBAL

© ArmA_L

HMEBL

“ArmB L

MEAR

“ArmAR

HEBR

" ArmB R

AR

* Bottom plate

B &L MARCNC

* CNC camera side plate

915 RE BEFTEDH

© 915 Antenna TPU

—_
o

BVERATED{E

* Arm guard TPU

—_
—_

EIEREEEFTENM

* Antenna TPU

—_
N

LEDXT £LOGO $TE4

* LED logo TPU

—_
NN

O] T 40 R R R T BN

* GoPro bottom stand TPU

BBU/#& 158537 ED{4

* Buzzer holder TPU

—_
o

BERSLMARITENF

* Cam mount TPU

Y —
~ o~

GPSEE

* GPS mount TPU

MAR+LEDXT (EZ3K)

* Side panels with LED (Assembled)

—_
(o8}

iR +Ek

* Power cable + plug

)
N o 2

M3*23 7S faft Btk

* M3*23 hex Al.standoff

3*5%6 WBEHBIE

* 3*5%6 Double-pass Al. standoff

M3*10 N7 fRiRZ

* M3*10 hex screw

N NN
AN

M3*6 R7NFIRZ

© M3*6 hex screw

M3*16 W7 IR

© M3*16 hex screw

M3*12 W7 AR 2L

* M3*12 hex screw

N
(&)

M3*30 7\ IRLL

* M3*30 hex screw

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

X7

x20

x12

x6

x4

x4

26 M2*5 R/ iR

M2*5 hex screw

27 M1.6*10 LA AR

* M1.6*10 socket hex screw

28 M2*10 M7 BRIRL

* M2*10 self-tapping hex screw
29 M3 IS 35

* M3 lock nut
3 M58 ARAHERIEYL

* M3*8 wash head hex screw
37, M225 AT EAG ST 2

* M2*25 Al. standoff
32 M2*8 N BRIRL

* M2*8 wash head hex screw

(K1&)/(Additional parts)
7, M2*6 7 ARL

* M2*6 hex screw
2 [EENeEYE)
" Rubber O-Ring dampers
S5E
" Motor wire protector
LED 4R PCB-2
" Middle plate LED PCB-2
LED+BBI 4 EBAR
* LED+Buzzer PCB
=% imFLk
* 3 Pin cable
1% i 74
" 4 Pin cable
8, 20" 200 B Rt
' 20*200 Battery strap
Q 20*2501BEF B EBtLH
' 20*250 Battery strap
10 LEDSYe%&
" LED light strap
1 P CES NG elapi= £
' Battery pad
2. SMARLGRRICITEN
" SMA grip TPU
M52 E}
13. M5 nut

14 WBIRF
* Allen wrench
15, M5*20 IAVav=:] 22
* M5*20 hex screw
16 ERAM4EV3
* Sticker V3
17 FRBEBEA
* Heatsink for O3 Air Unit

’
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
|
|
|
1
1
1

x6 Rl  (Fi)/(Additional parts)

’ \
1 1
! PEXESKHESMAB LM $H 361245 RK6CM !
1 18. IpEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM X2 !

X\ "
M\"I’\/'/' ______ . @

x1

X1

_____________

x1
xtrv - Y
x1
x4
X2
X2
x1

x1

x1

BFT KA RIEL,
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram_I

A

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e — =



